Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 7
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 12/09/2024
TIME: 04:48 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
WCD13827
12/09/2024 04:24 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 7
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Peak table - ID: WCD13827

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.13 5298
0.20 5260
0.28 5807
0.71 2981
0.91 8240
152 15161
1.71 449887
3.25 4025
2359457

%
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6:00

Area
5981
18316
28766
26823
84572
116799
2015998
62201
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